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Collezione BALASANI

Codice

Descrizione

4098-C
4099-1/N/B
4099-O/ND

4000
4001
4002

New City console
Cromo

Incalux, Nickel, Bronzo
Oro, Dark Nickel

Lavabo grande Bianco
3 fori
1 foro
2 fori

G ENTRY H O M E

Tavarnelle - Barberino, Firenze
tel.+39 0558071159-190
fax.+39 0558071185
gentry-home.com




